


CH21S58033316

Chemical Engineering (CH)

SHIVANI

401

41d03dcb60eb8abe9ef69f5ac12c8acc

23.435.1 31.5

629

58

16705

JAI PRAKASH SINGH

30-Aug-1998



CH21S55025343

Chemical Engineering (CH)

CHHAVI SHUKLA

2837

1970367a3a30d7a08a11177e97d6053a

23.435.1 31.5

345

34.67

16705

SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA

10-Jan-1996



CH21S55040247

Chemical Engineering (CH)

VIKAS PATEL

1498

0df8a78b97f7ed97ab0422217a456497

23.435.1 31.5

463

44.33

16705

RAMCHANDRA PATEL

20-Oct-1995





CS21S55034189

Computer Science and Information Technology (CS)

VISHAL SRIVASTAVA

8317

f0fa6ae63bf0b868503998be3e90346e

17.426.1 23.4

423

32.13

101922

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

15-Jul-2000





MT21S85040034

Metallurgical Engineering (MT)

PIYUSH VISHWAKARMA

426

ac63d930006dd9e33cae8347a678a227

32.348.5 43.6

445

55

3486

HARIKESH VISHWAKARMA

29-Jul-1996
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COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2020 (CAT 2020)

INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT

CAT 2020 SCORE CARD

 

 

CAT Registration Number

Date of Birth

CategoryGender

PWD Status

Candidate's Contact Details :

Section Section Section

TotalVerbal Ability & 
Reading Comprehension

Data Interpretation & 
Logical Reasoning Quantitative Ability

Scaled 
Score Percentile

Scaled
 Score Percentile

Scaled
Score  

Percentile 
Overall

Scaled Score
Overall 

Percentile

Town/City

District

State

Email

:

:

:

Instructions: 

1. Only those candidates who have taken the Common Admission Test (CAT 2020) are entitled to receive the score card. Keep a print-out of this

score card for your information pertaining to CAT 2020. You will not receive the score card by email or by post.

2. The Overall Scaled Score is the sum of the scaled scores of the candidate in the three sections.

3. Percentile refers to the percentage of candidates who receive a scaled score less than or equal to the scaled score obtained by the candidate.

4. IIMs and Non-IIM member institutions independently decide how to use CAT 2020 scores in line with their own selection process. The scores are

to be used only for selecting the candidates to their respective Post Graduate/Fellow Programme(s) in Management.

5. Detection of instances of incorrect information and process violation by a candidate at any stage will lead to disqualification of the candidate. 

CAT scores of such candidates who are disqualified will become null and void. Such disqualified candidates will not be allowed to appear for 

CAT in future. If such instances go undetected during the current selection process but are detected in subsequent years, such disqualification 

and the associated penalties will take place with retrospective effect.

6. All queries regarding post-CAT 2020 selection process must be directed to the respective IIMs. CAT Centre will not answer post-CAT queries.

7. CAT 2020 score is valid only until 31st December 2021 and is subject to the candidate meeting the minimum eligibility marks in the qualifying

examination. The score card will be available on  till 31st December 2021 to download.www.iimcat.ac.in

8. Webmail support  &  will be available till 31st March 2021.cat2020@iimidr.ac.in cathelpdesk@iimcat.co.in

:

Name of the Candidate :

Date of Test

Test Day Photo Uploaded Photo

29th Nov 2020

SHIVANI SINGH

H.No. 129, Gopalpuram IIT society, Kalyanpur Kanpur

Kanpur

Kanpur Nagar

Uttar Pradesh

shivanisingh10961@gmail.com

20022958 No

Female EWS

04/Mar/2000

26.28 88.56 16.77 84.18 25.53 92.72 68.58 92.39

http://www.iimcat.ac.in
mailto:cat2020@iimidr.ac.in
mailto:cathelpdesk@iimcat.co.in


CH21S55018172

Chemical Engineering (CH)

SHUBHAM GUPTA

1344

82278de04b855d671ffba734680d04cb

23.435.1 31.5

479

45.67

16705

GHANSHYAM GUPTA

21-Nov-1995



EC21S45031276

Electronics and Communication Engineering (EC)

APOORVANAND MANJHI

6374

5962c57eced4bcc89c1f97dff2dbedcf

16.625.0 22.5

388

27.67

80629

ARVIND KUMAR

24-Sep-2000



IN21S15028120

Instrumentation Engineering (IN)

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

3431

7d4712a02e6a9487a360e34cb3c21b5d

24.036.0 32.4

309

33

16770

GOVIND SINGH

05-Nov-2000



CS21S55026262

Computer Science and Information Technology (CS)

NATASHA

6348

19f550c48dad4234e54b896acc323ae8

17.426.1 23.4

458

34.98

101922

BHUKENDRA SINGH

25-Jun-1999



CS21S55024062

Computer Science and Information Technology (CS)

PARESH CHATURVEDI

3167

f30c7690b0382fb6b586bcd8ec03e185

17.426.1 23.4

546

42.25

101922

HARISH CHATURVEDI

26-Feb-2000



CS21S65026318

Computer Science and Information Technology (CS)

RANJU PANDEY

10453

ad25ca0449cee6b744fefb966978bbfd

17.426.1 23.4

393

29.61

101922

MANOJ PANDEY

01-Feb-2000



CH21S55026116

Chemical Engineering (CH)

SIDDHARTH SINGH

1310

3527032b48fa12cdc79c76ba381953e2

23.435.1 31.5

483

46

16705

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

17-Oct-1997



EC21S45024175

Electronics and Communication Engineering (EC)

GAURAV SRIVASTAV

4077

52e65537a43683c4ef43b85c09e2cb85

16.625.0 22.5

445

31.67

80629

PIYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAV

09-Nov-1997
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